6 dBi Sturdy Outdoor Directional Panel Antenna for the 450 MHz Band
Model APVT-…-0685KB
Frequency range
20 MHz wide frequency segments
within the 400 - 490 MHz range
Bandwidth 20 MHz
Polarization Vertical
Gain 6 dBi

Features
• Gain: 6dBi
• Connector: N-Female
• Light Weight, Small Size
• UV Stable ABS Radome
• IP67 Protection Enclosure and Prevention of Rust
• Supplied with Down-tilt Mast Mounting Kit
Available accessories: Power splitters
Ice protection: Due to the very sturdy antenna construction and the
protection of the radiating system by the radome, the antenna
remains operational even under icy conditions.
Grounding: All metal parts of the antenna including the mounting kit
and the inner conductor are DC grounded.
Ordering Designations
Model Frequency
APVT-400420-0685KB      400 - 420 MHz
APVT-410430-0685KB      410 - 430 MHz
APVT-420440-0685KB      420 - 440 MHz
APVT-425445-0685KB      425 - 445 MHz
APVT-440460-0685KB      440 - 460 MHz
APVT-450470-0685KB      450 - 470 MHz
APVT-460480-0685KB      460 - 480 MHz
APVT-470490-0685KB      470 - 490 MHz
Note.
When ordering, specify the frequency range with a bandwidth of 20 MHz.
Mounting hardware supplied